Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zilong Chen - (90036880) - Bridge of Don ASC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.82
1:38.33
3:21.31
2:04.47
1:40.37
1:46.52

to LC

38.40
1:39.20
3:23.00
2:05.50
1:41.20
1:46.50

SC WA
Pts

151
94
120
87
111
99

Date

16/03/24
02/12/23
10/03/24
10/03/24
10/03/24
02/12/23

Meet

Aberdeen Development Series round 2 2024
Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2023
Alford Otters 2nd 100 200 Meet 2024

Alford Otters 2nd 100 200 Meet 2024

Alford Otters 2nd 100 200 Meet 2024

Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2023

Venue

Aberdeen
Bridge of Don
Alford

Alford

Alford

Bridge of Don

License

SC02163
SC02127
SC02169
SC02169
SC02169
SC02127
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