Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zilong Chen - (90036880) - Bridge of Don ASC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.82	38.40	151	16/03/24	Aberdeen Development Series round 2 2024	Aberdeen	SCO2163	2
100 Freestyle	1:38.33	1:39.20	94	02/12/23	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2023	Bridge of Don	SCO2127	3
200 Freestyle	3:21.31	3:23.00	120	10/03/24	Alford Otters 2nd 100 200 Meet 2024	Alford	SCO2169	2
100 Breaststroke	2:04.47	2:05.50	87	10/03/24	Alford Otters 2nd 100 200 Meet 2024	Alford	SCO2169	2
100 Backstroke	1:40.37	1:41.20	111	10/03/24	Alford Otters 2nd 100 200 Meet 2024	Alford	SCO2169	2
100 Individual Medley	1:46.52	1:46.50	99	02/12/23	Bridge of Don ASC Club Championships 2023	Bridge of Don	SCO2127	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS